

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Sch. XLV—Form NO. 134             |                               |    |    |    | Contents of<br>area |
|-----------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|---------------------|
| Particulars                       | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    |                     |
|                                   | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                     |
| Final bill                        |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Name of work - Construction       |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| of Road from Kabin                |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Chowk to Block chowk.             |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| under MR-M/19-20/mahy             |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Package-07.                       |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Agency - Prataksa Constr          |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| -ction Pvt. LTD.                  |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Agreement No - 76 / MBD / 2020-21 |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Date of start - 19/12/2020        |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Date of comp - 13-12-2021         |                               |    |    |    |                     |

## Record Measurement

1. Planting of tree by the road side in 0.60m dia hole, 1m deep digging in the ground fixing the tree guard and maintaining the plants for one year etc.

= 160 nos

Bachay

10/06/2021

J.E

Work has been completed as per specification

Bachay

10/06/2021

J.E

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars                        | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                    | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Compound etc.                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide item No (13), P-0         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 640.0 m <sup>2</sup> @ 735.44/sq |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| R = 470682.00                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Pedestrian crossing                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide item (13), P-0            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 20.0 m <sup>2</sup> @ 735.44/sq  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| R = 14709.00                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 14. Planting of tree by            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| the road side in 0.6m dia          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| hole, 1 m deep digging in          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ground, fixing the tree            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| guard and maintaining              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| the plant for one year etc.        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide item (1), P-13            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 160 nos @ 820.92/ea              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| R = 131347.00                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Total R = 5412873.00               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Add GST @ 12%                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| R = 649545.00                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Add Labour @ 1%                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| R = 54129.00                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| R = 6116547.00                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Less Previous Payment              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| on Est on A/c bill R = 5968124.00  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| R = 148423.00                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| <del>Chadap</del>                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 10/06/21                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| J.E                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

Work has been completed as per  
specification.

Chadap  
10/06/21  
J.E